Position

Enterprise Architect
It Director

Senior It Analyst

It Analyst II

It Analyst II

Gis Technician |l
Gis Coordinator

It Specialist Il

It Specialist Il

It Analyst |

Senior It Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services
Information Services

Information Services

Total Wages

$165,407
$141,764
$119,022
$108,221
$105,909
$81,564
$73,166
$70,738
$70,572
$57,353
$5,441

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,389
$23,846
$22,257
$21,561
$21,685
$19,962
$14,706
$23,599
$19,140
$15,565

$1,498



