Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Enterprise Architect		Watsonville	Information Services	\$165,407	\$25,389
It Director		Watsonville	Information Services	\$141,764	\$23,846
Senior It Analyst		Watsonville	Information Services	\$119,022	\$22,257
It Analyst II		Watsonville	Information Services	\$108,221	\$21,561
It Analyst II		Watsonville	Information Services	\$105,909	\$21,685
Gis Technician II		Watsonville	Information Services	\$81,564	\$19,962
Gis Coordinator		Watsonville	Information Services	\$73,166	\$14,706
It Specialist II		Watsonville	Information Services	\$70,738	\$23,599
It Specialist II		Watsonville	Information Services	\$70,572	\$19,140
It Analyst I		Watsonville	Information Services	\$57,353	\$15,565
Senior It Specialist		Watsonville	Information Services	\$5,441	\$1,498